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Bistro & Bar
Starters and salads

Hungarian cold cuts (7)
Caesar salad with chicken strips (1,3,7,10)
Superfood salad (7,8)
Tzatziki, salmon, quinoa (7)
Lard with home made pickles, bread (1)

2.800,-
4.000,-
3.200,-
4.300,-
4.000,-

Sandwiches and snacks
Club sandwich (1,3,7,10)
Tortilla chips with cheddar sauce (1,6,7)

3.400,-
1.400,-

Soups
Goulash soup
Italian tomato soup (7)

2.400,-
2.300,-

Main courses
Paprika chicken with egg noodles (1,3,7)

K+K Hamburger with French fries, coleslaw salad (1,3,7,10)

Salmon with bulgur salad and pickled chives radish (1,4,7)

Wiener schnitzel with parsley potato and leavened cucumber (1,3)

Beef tenderloin with french fries or grilled vegetables and brown
sauce or mushroom sauce (1,7,9)

Boeuf bourgignon (9)

Rosé duck breast with mashed potato mixed with sheep curd, with
forest fruit glace (1,7)

3.900,-

5.900,-

7.900,-

7.300,-

9.900,-

7.900,-

8.200,-
 

(Please, choose one garnish and one sauce!)
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Desserts
Plum pie with vanilla ice-cream (1,3,7)

Gluten-free Brownie with strawberry sauce

Cheese cake with cranberry sauce (1,3,7)

2.100,-

2.500,-

2.400,-

Allergens
1 - 
2 - 
3 - 
4 - 
5 - 
6 - 
7 - 

Gluten
Crustaceans
Eggs
Fish
Peanuts
Soya
Milk

Nuts
Celery
Mustard
Sesame seeds
Sulphur dioxide
Lupin 
Molluscs

8 - 
9 - 
10 - 
11 - 
12 - 
13 - 
14 - 
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th 
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Our Gallery Bistro & Bar is open daily from 11:00 AM until 11:00 PM.
Our kitchen is open until 10:30 PM.
15% service charge will be added to your bill. 
All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and include VAT. 

Pike perch with Mediterranean ragout (7)

Supreme chicken breast with parsnip puree and brown butter (7,9)

Green pea pottage with sausage or vegetable meatballs (7)

Gnocchi bianco (1,3,7,8)

Pasta Amatricana (1,3)

7.000,-

5.000,-

3.300,-

5.000,-

5.500,-


