

Delcome to our

GALLERY **Bistro & Bar**

	Starters and salads	
	Hungarian cold cuts (7) Caesar salad with chicken strips (1,3,7,10) Superfood salad (7,8) Tzatziki, salmon, quinoa (7) Lard with home made pickles, bread (1)	2.800,- 4.000,- 3.200,- 4.300,- 4.000,-
	Sandwiches and snacks	
	Club sandwich (1,3,7,10) Tortilla chips with cheddar sauce (1,6,7)	3.400,- 1.400,-
-	Soups	
	Goulash soup Italian tomato soup (7)	2.400,- 2.300,-
	Main courses	
	Paprika chicken with egg noodles (1,3,7)	3.900,-
	K+K Hamburger with French fries, coleslaw salad (1,3,7,10)	5.900,-
	Salmon with bulgur salad and pickled chives radish (1,4,7)	7.900,-
	Wiener schnitzel with parsley potato and leavened cucumber (1,3)	7.300,-
	Beef tenderloin with french fries or grilled vegetables and brown sauce or mushroom sauce (1,7,9) (Please, choose one garnish and one sauce!)	9.900,-
	Boeuf bourgignon (9)	7.900,-
	Rosé duck breast with mashed potato mixed with sheep curd, with forest fruit glace (1,7)	8.200,-







GALLERY Bistro & Bar

Pike perch with Mediterranean ragout (7)	7.000,-
Supreme chicken breast with parsnip puree and brown butter (7,9)	5.000,-
Green pea pottage with sausage or vegetable meatballs (7)	3.300,-
Gnocchi bianco (1,3,7,8)	5.000,-
Pasta Amatricana (1,3)	5.500,-

Desserts

Plum pie with vanilla ice-cream (1,3,7)	2.100,-
Gluten-free Brownie with strawberry sauce	2.500,-
Cheese cake with cranberry sauce (1,3,7)	2.400,-



Allergens

- 1 Gluten
- 2 Crustaceans
- 3 Eggs
- 4 Fish
- 5 Peanuts
- 6 Soya
- 7 Milk

- 8 Nuts
- 9 Celery
- 10 Mustard
- 11 Sesame seeds
- 12 Sulphur dioxide
- 13 Lupin
- 14 Molluscs



Our Gallery Bistro & Bar is open daily from 11:00 AM until 11:00 PM. Our kitchen is open until 10:30 PM. 15% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and include VAT.

